Poz./ Nézev/ Rozmér/ Norma/vykres/ Obj. ¢/
1000800065 1 | Matice M10 CSN 02 110325 111503
2 Podlozka 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 Niz 50x3x108 63 0008 00 216 3000800216
4 Podlozka 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
5 Sroub M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Pos. Name Dimension Standard/Drawing Part No.
1 Nut M10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
1 2 Washer 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 Blade 50x3x108 63 0008 00 216 3000800216
4 Washer 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
2 5 Bolt M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Pos. Name Abmessung Norm/Zeichnung ArtikeINT.
1 Mutter MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
2 Verschleibuchse 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 S 3 Messerklinge 50x3x108 63 0008 00 216 3000800216
4 Unterlegscheibe 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
/ 5 Schraube M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
4 Ios. Haspanue Pa3mep CranapT/pucyHOK 3ak.Ne
1 laiika MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
2 111aitba 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 Hox 50x3x108 63 0008 00 216 3000800216
S|l @ 4 |Ilaiica 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
5 Bonr M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Poz./ Nézev/ Rozmér/ Norma/vykres/ Obj. ¢./
1 Matice MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
1001400116 2 Podlozka 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 Niz 50x3x89 63 0014 00 103 3001400103
4 Podlozka 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
5 Sroub M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Pos. Name Dimension Standard/Drawing Part No.
1 Nut MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
1 2 Washer 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 Blade 50x3x89 63 0014 00 103 3001400103
4 Washer 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
2 5 Bolt M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Pos. Name Abmessung Norm/Zeichnung ArtikeINT.
1 Mutter MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
2 Verschleibuchse 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 S 3 Messerklinge 50x3x89 63 0014 00 103 3001400103
4 Unterlegscheibe 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
/ 5 Schraube M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
4 Ios. Haspanue Pa3mep CranapT/pucyHOK 3ak.Ne
1 laiika MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
2 11aitba 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 Hox 50x3x89 63 0014 00 103 3001400103
S|l @ 4 |llaiica 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
5 Bonr M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Poz./ Nézev/ Rozmér/ Norma/vykres/ Obj. ¢./
189081 1 Matice M10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
2 Podlozka 14 632 09220 205 189061
3 Niz 40x3x80 32 0 6030 009 189060
4 Podlozka 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
5 Sroub M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Pos. Name Dimension Standard/Drawing Part No.
1 Nut M10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
1 2 | Washer 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 Blade 40x3x80 32 0 6030 009 189060
4 Washer 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
5 5 Bolt M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
Pos. Name Abmessung Norm/Zeichnung ArtikeINr.
1 Mutter MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
2 Verschleilbuchse 14 632 0 9220 205 189061
3 ) 3 Messerklinge 40x3x80 32 06030 009 189060
4 Unterlegscheibe 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
/ 5 Schraube M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527
4 os. Haspanne Pasmep CranmapT/pucyHOK 3ak.Ne
1 laiika MI10 CSN 02 1103.25 111503
2 1aii6a 14 632 09220 205 189061
3 Hox 40x3x80 32 06030 009 189060
5 \ @ 4 1aii6a 10,5 CSN 02 1702.15 189567
5 Bonr M10x20 CSN 02 1103.55 1512527




SADA NOZU

Tato sada noZu je urcena pro stroje:

SET OF BLADES This set of blades is intended for following machines:
MESSERSATZ Dieser Messersatz ist fiir folgende Maschinen bestimmt:
HABOP HOXEN DTOT HAOOP HOXKEH MPEAHUZHAYCH TSI CIICAYIOIINX MAIIIUH:
50 x 3 x 108
Objednaci &slo BDR-1200
Part No. BDR-620
ArtikeINT. BDR-620D
3ak.Ne
1000800065
SADA NOZU Tato sada noZ1 je urcena pro stroje:
SET OF BLADES This set of blades is intended for following machines:
MESSERSATZ Dieser Messersatz ist fiir folgende Maschinen bestimmt:
HABOP HOXXEN DTOT HAOOP HOXKEH MPEAHU3HAYCH TSI CIICAYIOIINX MAIIUH:
50x3x89
Objednaci &fslo BDR-595 BDR-585
Part No. BDR-595E BDR-585E
?ar:(“ﬁm“ BDR-595V BDR-585V
o BDR-595MF BDR-585MF
1001400116 BDR-600.2
BDR-600.4
DS-521
DS-521D (od roku vyroby/from
year of manufacture/seit
Baujahr/c 2010)
ASP-60B
SADA NOZU Tato sada nozl je urCena pro stroje:
SET OF BLADES This set of blades is intended for following machines:
MESSERSATZ Dieser Messersatz ist fiir folgende Maschinen bestimmt:
HABOP HOXEN OtoT Ha0Op HOXKEW MPEeAHU3HAYCH IS CIICAYIOIINX MAIIHH:
40x 3x 80
o BDR-595D
S BDR-595GMI
ArtikelNr. DS-520
e DS-520M
189081 DS-520H

DS-521D (do roku vyroby/till
year of manufacture/bis
Baujahr/mo 2009)

ASP-60D

SAMSON-56

SAMSON-56D




